Lenten Observances and Easter Celebrations

Date

Time

Wednesday, Feb. 22

Wednesday, March 1

Wednesday, March 8

Wednesday, March 15

Wednesday, March 22

Wednesday, March 29

Thursday, April 6

Thursday, April 6

Friday, April 7

Friday, April 7

Sunday, April 9

Sunday, April 9

Theme: //ift up my eyes to the mountains...My help comes from the Lord. ~Psalms 121

5:00pm
6:00pm

5:00pm
6:00pm

5:00pm
6:00pm

5:00pm
6:00pm

5:00pm
6:00pm

5:00pm
6:00pm

5:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
12:00 Noon
6:00pm

7:00am

10:00am

Event

Venue

Simple Supper
Worship Service

Simple Supper
Worship Service

Simple Supper
Worship Service

Simple Supper
Worship Service

Simple Supper
Worship Service

Simple Supper
Worship Service

Simple Supper
Maundy Thursday Svc.
Maundy Thursday Svc.
Tre Ore Service

Good Friday Service

Easter Sunrise Service

Easter Sunday Service

St. Pa“ul Lutr)eran
First lﬂnited ‘!Vlethodist
Gracei Luthe“ran

First F:resby"ferian
First (Eongre“gational

St. Paul Lutheran

Trinity Episcopal

First Congregational

Grace Lutheran

First Congregational

Boat Harbor Breakwall

First Congregational

This year’s offering goes to Hope Shores Alliance and The Friendship Room




