Lenten Observances and Easter Celebrations

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	Event	<u>Venue</u>
Wednesday, Feb. 22	5:00pm 6:00pm	Simple Supper Worship Service	St. Paul Lutheran
Wednesday, March 1	5:00pm 6:00pm	Simple Supper Worship Service	First United Methodist
Wednesday, March 8	5:00pm 6:00pm	Simple Supper Worship Service	Grace Lutheran
Wednesday, March 15	5:00pm 6:00pm	Simple Supper Worship Service	First Presbyterian
Wednesday, March 22	5:00pm 6:00pm	Simple Supper Worship Service	First Congregational
Wednesday, March 29	5:00pm 6:00pm	Simple Supper Worship Service	St. Paul Lutheran
Thursday, April 6	5:00pm 6:00pm	Simple Supper Maundy Thursday Svc.	Trinity Episcopal
Thursday, April 6	6:00pm	Maundy Thursday Svc.	First Congregational
Friday, April 7	12:00 Noon	Tre Ore Service	Grace Lutheran
Friday, April 7	6:00pm	Good Friday Service	First Congregational
Sunday, April 9	7:00am	Easter Sunrise Service	Boat Harbor Breakwall
Sunday, April 9	10:00am	Easter Sunday Service	First Congregational

Theme: I lift up my eyes to the mountains...My help comes from the Lord. ~Psalms 121

This year's offering goes to Hope Shores Alliance and The Friendship Room